
 2014 National Dirt Track Championship Final Points          

Pro Class

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL DROP FINAL

1 14 TIM NEAVE 16 14 16 11 20 20 97 11 86

2 01 AIDAN COLLINS 20 20 20 12 0 11 83 0 83

3 68 TOM NEAVE 11 16 14 20 16 4 81 4 77

4 30 ALAN BIRTWISTLE 12 12 12 16 9 16 77 9 68

5 24 OLIVER BRINDLEY 14 11 11 14 14 0 64 0 64

6 54 PETER BOAST 10 8 9 10 0 12 49 0 49

7 20 DARREN TRAPMORE 9 10 10 7 0 10 46 0 46

8 38 GEORGE PICKERING 8 7 7 6 8 7 43 6 37

9 98 RICHARD MASON 4 5 0 0 10 14 33 0 33

10 18 MARK RICHARDSON 0 9 0 0 12 8 29 0 29

11 95 VINCE HURST 2 1 5 4 7 5 24 1 23

12 26 NEIL MARTIN 7 0 8 8 0 0 23 0 23

13 17 DAVID HOMAN 3 0 1 5 0 9 18 0 18

14 97 GUY SUTHERLAND 5 0 6 0 0 3 14 0 14

15 25 DEREK BRINDLEY 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 6

16 10 TIM GREIG 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

17 40 PAUL BALETA 1 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 5

18 03 PAUL SHELDON 0 0 2 2 0 1 5 0 5

19 47 ANTHONY BROWN 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3

20 34 AARON SILVESTER 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3



 2014 National Dirt Track Championship Final Points          

Restricted Class

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL DROP FINAL

1 50 LES WOOD 16 20 20 14 20 14 104 14 90

2 67 JUSTIN HEAVENS 0 11 16 10 16 20 73 0 73

3 42 TOM CLEMANS 0 14 12 16 14 16 72 0 72

4 52 ROSS HERROD 20 16 11 11 12 11 81 11 70

5 44 LEZ STEVENS 14 12 10 9 6 9 60 6 54

6 13 GARY INMAN 8 4 14 8 4 10 48 4 44

7 19 MICK TRAPMORE 12 9 7 6 0 2 36 0 36

8 89 HUBERT BASTIE 11 6 0 3 9 6 35 0 35

9 37 LEAH TOKELOVE 10 5 4 2 8 7 36 2 34

10 76 BRAD HARDMAN 5 10 8 5 0 5 33 0 33

11 11 ROBERT WILLIAMS 6 3 9 0 5 3 26 0 26

12 12 IAN CRAMP 9 7 6 0 0 0 22 0 22

13 08 GUY MARTIN 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

14 100 MATT LLYT 0 0 0 7 0 12 19 0 19

15 71 SCOTT FAULKNER 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 18

16 41 STEVE LANE 2 8 0 0 7 0 17 0 17

17 43 MATT MOORE 7 2 0 0 0 4 13 0 13

18 18 RONALD SHAMIER 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12

19 86 TOM WRIGHT 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 0 6

20 27 DROGO MICHIE 4 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

21 98 ANDREW COLLINSON 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

22 49 OLIVIER LE QUELLEC 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1



 2014 National Dirt Track Championship Final Points          

Rookie Class

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL DROP FINAL

1 28 MICHAEL JOHNSON 16 16 20 16 0 5 73 0 73

2 06 CHRISTOPHE DECOMBARD 2 20 0 4 20 16 62 0 62

3 08 DAVID GWYTHER 0 12 14 14 0 12 52 0 52

4 39 RICHARD BEARCROFT 5 10 8 11 16 7 57 5 52

5 23 STUART AVERY 8 11 10 10 10 0 49 0 49

6 73 GILES LONGBONE 12 9 11 7 9 4 52 4 48

7 51 RANDAL THOMAS 0 14 16 0 0 11 41 0 41

8 48 PHILLIP GERRARD 10 0 0 0 14 8 32 0 32

9 82 ISSAC HUNTER 11 5 4 12 0 0 32 0 32

10 56 JAMES BODDY 7 8 7 6 0 0 28 0 28

11 96 ADAM WALLER 6 3 6 8 0 3 26 0 26

12 79 GREG KRZEZSCOWIEC 9 0 0 3 12 1 25 0 25

13 94 NORMAN JOSS 4 0 9 0 8 0 21 0 21

14 15 MARK WALKER 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

15 81 DAMIAN McCANN 14 4 0 0 0 2 20 0 20

16 47 SAM CHRISTMAS 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20

17 67 JUSTIN HEAVENS 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

18 83 BEN HUNTER 0 6 12 0 0 0 18 0 18

19 75 JASON CURSLEY 0 0 0 9 0 6 15 0 15

20 72 JOHN HUXLEY 0 2 5 1 7 0 15 0 15

21 58 MATTHEW WALKER 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 14

22 07 ANDY BAKER 0 0 0 5 0 9 14 0 14

23 35 MIKE HILL 0 0 0 2 0 10 12 0 12

24 02 IAN SISSON 3 7 2 0 0 0 12 0 12

25 70 MARK MERCER 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 0 4

26 59 NICK ASHLEY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1



 2014 National Dirt Track Championship Final Points          

Thunderbike Class

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL DROP FINAL

1 36 DAVE CHADBURN   16 20 20 14 10 20 100 10 90

2 97 GUY SUTHERLAND 3 11 16 16 14 16 76 3 73

3 45 GEOFF CAIN 12 14 14 11 16 14 81 11 70

4 52 ROSS HERROD 10 9 7 10 9 12 57 7 50

5 42 TOM CLEMANS 0 12 10 5 12 11 50 0 50

6 13 GARY INMAN 9 3 11 9 7 8 47 3 44

7 44 LEZ STEVENS 7 10 5 7 3 7 39 3 36

8 03 PAUL SHELDON 4 8 9 8 5 3 37 3 34

9 40 PAUL BALETA 11 16 0 0 0 4 31 0 31

10 06 CHRIS DECOMBARD 8 6 0 4 6 5 29 0 29

11 47 ANTHONY BROWN 14 0 12 0 0 0 26 0 26

12 41 STEVEN LANE 0 2 0 6 8 9 25 0 25

13 79 GUTO LLEWELLYN 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 20

14 15 JAN-WILLAM JANSEN 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

15 14 TIM NEAVE 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

16 12 IAN CRAMP 2 7 8 0 0 0 17 0 17

17 43 MATT MOORE 5 0 0 0 0 10 15 0 15

18 04 PAUL HARRISON 6 4 0 3 0 0 13 0 13

19 87 DIMITRI COSTE 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12

20 28 MIKE JOHNSON 0 0 6 0 0 1 7 0 7

21 35 MIKE HILL 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 6

22 86 TOM WRIGHT 0 0 3 0 0 2 5 0 5

23 83 BEN HUNTER 0 1 4 0 0 0 5 0 5

24 51 RANDAL THOMAS 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

25 23 STUART AVERY 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4

26 82 ISSAC HUNTER 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 4

27 57 JOHN BODDY 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

28 27 DROGO MICHIE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1



 2014 National Dirt Track Championship Final Points          

Vintage Class

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL DROP FINAL

1 05 FRANK CHATOKHINE 20 20 0 20 20 20 100 0 100

2 59 NICK ASHLEY 16 10 0 11 14 14 65 0 65

3 57 JOHN BODDY 14 11 14 9 12 11 71 9 62

4 04 PAUL HARRISON 0 16 16 14 0 16 62 0 62

5 19 PETER JORDAN 0 12 20 0 0 12 44 0 44

6 74 GUY WILLIAMS 12 9 0 10 0 9 40 0 40

7 87 DIMITRI COSTE 11 0 0 12 0 10 33 0 33

8 97 GUY SUTHERLAND 0 0 0 16 16 0 32 0 32

9 45 GEOFF CAIN 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

Youth Inter Class

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL DROP FINAL

1 76 SKYE ADAMS 16 14 20 16 16 16 98 14 84

2 19 JORDAN-LEE MILLER  14 20 12 14 20 14 94 12 82

3 10 BEN NEAVE 12 16 16 20 0 11 75 0 75

4 13 BAILEY FELLOWS 20 12 14 12 0 12 70 0 70

5 14 JACOB FELLOWS 11 11 0 11 0 0 33 0 33

Youth Junior Class

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL DROP FINAL

1 110 GEORGE HOPPER 20 12 20 20 0 20 92 0 92

2 91 LEON COLLIER 16 20 16 16 20 16 104 16 88

3 32 THOMAS TOVEY 0 14 12 14 0 0 40 0 40

4 09 STEPHANIE TOVEY 0 16 0 12 0 0 28 0 28

5 69 CHAD WITSFIELD 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0 14

Minbike Class

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL

1 20 DARREN TRAPMORE 20 20 20 20 0 20 100

2 22 ROBERT NEAVE 16 16 16 16 0 14 78

3 96 ADAM WALLER 14 14 12 14 0 12 66

4 07 CRAIG SMITH 11 12 11 11 0 0 45

5 90 OLIVIER HENRY 12 11 0 0 0 0 23

6 78 RICHARD MOORE 0 10 0 0 0 10 20

7 27 SHANE JORDON 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

8 67 JUSTIN HEAVENS 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

9 68 COLIN PERKINS 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

10 99 REECE JEFFRIES 0 0 0 0 0 9 9


